
財　 産　 目　 録

令和2年 3月31日

学校法人山陽学園 

Ⅰ資産総額

　内 基本財産

運用財産

Ⅱ負債総額

Ⅲ正味財産

科　　　　目 年　　度　　末

Ⅰ資産額

 １基本財産

土地 89,781.08㎡

建物 43,552.46㎡

構築物 106件

図書 211,359冊

教具・校具・備品 25,085点

その他

 ２運用財産

現金預金

積立金

その他

資産総額

Ⅱ負債額

 １固定負債

長期借入金

学校債

退職給与引当金

長期未払金

 ２流動負債

短期借入金

学校債

前受金

未払金

仮受金

預り金

負債総額

正味財産（資産総額－負債総額） 5,948,731,989円

24,461,642円

1,035,141,948円

49,018,000円

486,771,930円

4,260,000円

20,111,920円

0円

5,400,000円

91,264,863円

258,774,900円

655,202,846円

110,959,611円

180,621,993円

6,983,873,937円

808,364,149円

7,885,401円

851,971,366円

2,333,556円

6,983,873,937円

5,365,740,114円

1,618,133,823円

3,603,252,931円

184,010,000円

1,035,141,948円

5,948,731,989円

674,350,777円


